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bye

e — T AMONEZAWA R
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AR A
60

xi B
w
W.0

AR B
W.0

AR A
60

i S
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JIAE EEE

U=
W.0

AR EBA
W.0
)88 I49h

AR EBA
W.0

AR B
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S 215
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62

JE A
BRE BX
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63
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60

AR A
62

AK {55
MEBEC
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W.0

TEK BRE

MR S

NE BT
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KK 55
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L% BA

AT BE

L% BA
62

KT (B
HeE B8
64

NEBC
61

AT BE
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s —iE

A SR
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AAK 55
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1 3120064 iRt FeamREE AREANIRD_END :‘ Al %8
2 bye
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4 L - e SR w.0 A S
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6 bye A X
i bye o 63
8 aie RN 5 EEE 2 IEIBED S BI—ED
9 nus2  JEEY 4BE BLF=2H-7> :l ey *0
10 bye B RS
1 bye :I Bt s *
12 o R (B4 FFZR HE BI—EB
13 sosio A B NJTC HE B ot
14 s FHR RS LALTZAE> Y~ o B Al E
15 bye :I R AI—BD 0
16 a0 ZEE BlI—BR N =MY5-F53FNTZAPHT 3 HE B—Bp
7 soues BEHEASSC SHF=As5 :‘ BOR f5K v
18 bye R 145
19 bye :I $HR B e
20 swos046  HTR FIHE NIJF=2457 Bt B
21 wase SRR A=A 5T :l A BB 63
22 bye Bt Ek
2 bye :I Bt Bk "o
24 sz {1 B ABATZRTHTZ— Bt B
25 026 AGIEE L2 KT Z2ATh73— :l 190 2 *
26 bye A Jh
27 bye :I A H4 *
28 s K IS SYSF=24357 FH BEA
29 soaz0 A8 B HYRIGTC :I 1] A& 60
30 asus ff)1] KES TTC o B BEX
31 bye :I 2P BEA *
32 awos A BEK TEAMYONEZAWARER
33 3215332 = EESS AEAKRD EHD B 3,
34 bye ek BHIE
35 s (R HREE 5T 1= TF AT HT - T T w.0
36 sosis Fo—okc =t :l w.o 50 0
37 sizos0e K ZREE JyRACTT :l S BEE 73
38 bye S 4550
39 bye :I i 1530 o
40 a0 =Ml AKF H.Y.S S 4830
a1 3129356 Fa RETTHT == P A ol
42 bye KA SEN
a3 bye :I A e
a4 2705 AHA IR tennis team Mt & A—
a5 nesss FR K— §20yTF AR —IARRE 5 A— ot
s o BAAENE S~ wo .
a7 bye R AS "o
a8 3420083 3] = ES=Z NS HiS
a9 sz INE IS R :l INE FIT *
50 bye K=
o bye TR X o
52 sz R ALK REHDITA NG A2
53 wieses  MREFP——HEEFET :l Bl 55 w.o
54 bye
s bye bk Not Plaved
56 3130007 AP AEFF=AFHFS :I B AS
57 ez R B A FERSSC :l Wk BA ”
58 bye P BA
59 bye :I 7 45 *
60 soies TEF R4 YhIGTC Btk AE
61 3314849/ TXH=F &3
6 st EHEFHE g Not Plaved Sk AT

W.0

&3 bye :I itk KE
64 a0es00 AR KB IFHY->FZ2I5T
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114

115

116

117

118
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124

125
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3129217

3314855

3131187

3315212

3804231

3216607

3604872

3130730

3216732

3421975

3507255

3422853

3422711

3804196

3129507

3130150

3422358

3216347

3215933

3216152

3216959

3422368

3128963

3216142

3129735

3422651

3131065

3216174

3215972

3216771

3315109

3130167

3129433

3804300

3422574

3423033

3804114
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bye
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bye

bye
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bye

bye
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R = AGAT =ZTNT=—
ZH & signsjam

bye

=& 18 SYTARBF=2ZI-)L
TREY [F WNTPYFZ295T
bye

bye

52 AIXEA BHEF-A7HFI-
EUIREIE FF=29357

bye

bye

% B 7O F=R95T
NN Bk RYERIEREED

bye

bye

HES i TAL Tennis School
BE Bk F5=2

AXH E8 VZYIRFZARI )
bye

PRREIRES T d A I TA
A~ EHE MSSHEF=A7 53—
bye

AT ST
HEHE UNLIUYAFZAD5T
S = SRR TR
bye

bye

KB R WERFZIAI -l
= ffEEe CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS
bye

bye

RE B R

BH RN NP R

bye

bye

1&EIlS 2N FESSC

A Z+ER EESSC

bye

bye

AH R RARD-YFA957
B2R & EREAT - HE -
bye

bye

agr 32 s
TRt
bye

bye

Bt K HRIGTC

ﬁAr*_% A ST hS
ZEY B8 tennis team Mt
bye

]
>+

A BEA
60

)17 22

Ad BEA
W.0

J11 B2

FH s
=4 S

W.0
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ZH 18
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60

A BEA
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16U TFBFI IR Fi
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5% AIKEA
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63
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63
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AH E8
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S KRR

RZ BE
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RE BZE
60
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&S ez
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30
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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41

42

43
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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62
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d

D

3214729

3130020
3216489
3506633
3217216
3131087
3130724
3128593
3215610
3507231
3215684
3129673
3804109
3129838
3131046

3421834

3130409
3131281
3130985
3216769
3216090
3130726
3215012
2000408
3216248
3803933
3129951

3423117

3421029

3128397

3129183
3128513
3421948
3216550
3129555
3215542
3423122
3216030
3506784
3507282
3314409

3703976

3507130

3128565

3131194
3131225
3507002
3314646
3803948
3604764
3507180
3216609
3314242
3315075
3315298

3314699

3507300
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45 ERSSc BN LD :' BREE A
bye 1|V S
=1L E—_ - P bk | w0
IVRR BEAFABIIEEE TR _ w.0 bk
R EX MATHIET =27 153~ o’ 63
TSR IR RRGEHBT AN —FVFZARI ) :| 60 ‘ -
HFER opmmsesgss w.0
T A B AT=ATHT I e S 4K
Sl b EIASESN 63
SR 53350—25227 -1 e H BK
A K MATHIET =27 153~ — i w.0
SR EA Py G UM — 64 .
& AR ] muge *
1L 2R FEEF=R957 63 e A
[51iR= YN CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS J—— | 76(5)
T s 2 P = B :| w.0
NI BEX FF=2 :| IESPS ‘
bye I BEA
TR 1Ak B0 Y177 h7 3~ —— o1

) BT =RTHT - o I BEX

EE BB By 12757 IAPh7 3 P 64
NN POy FFZARI - AR _] 64 5 ik
A Fmdbm A FA ] 59 1k | *
BREF LK ABATZZTHFE- w0 O
AFHF RS | mtman o
H+iE R Y= F3ayh W.0 S
IR PN Sanyu Tennis U 63
BEIR ¥ HRIGTC 64 R
AR 1R BRETIRBE D B 62
K B BELONO->5=2457 62 .
bye ] At EA | *0
KH EKX $EO->7=2957
A= RERRTNT ==
bye
LA 82T HEHEEED
B ae T————— - YU W.0 e 2
FERE AN BRI —05=2857 % N 64
S BEst vsc 61 P—
Tk 2B TYEIRS1=77=R P 64
A % EESSC 64 25 28
ok B HAIRERAE o 60
BRI EAER ERESSC 63 : HA BT
JLE EIE 3252957 ——— 63
AA #HAZ MAT Tennis Academy 64 _
FE—E SO=Fermis-Eottege . 61
LBH of ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY W.0 _
bye . 63
257 ik FELFZRI- :I ‘
] BEX Te :| sak Bk ‘
bye Sk SBA

EHEE tearm-310v w.0
SRR HE—> =257 e o
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S Sl w2857 :'W
pamp o Eieeat AR
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1 nsoss  FAS BRI AT T HF I~ —] PR, ‘
2 bye

4d BAFT
3 seuss  =iE G P->F 2T =iE i, 60
a sozos R HIE [ I BN :| o1 it BRED
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6 bye 14 BF
7 bye :l i BT ‘ °2
8 uen0 UK BF BRIV->FZ295T A BAF]
9 see78 AR R B 5253373y ok ‘ 60
10 bye A
1 bye ] se I o
12 35958 AEHPH-SRLEE e T AF — s — A B
13 sssa070 {fTfEE FREE —¥57-29357 :| (i i o4
14 bye WA B
1 bye ok 00
16 62035 AN FLF FFZR
17 sssae1  Se[E1 SRHA MATEIEFT=29357 :| R ‘
18 bye B e S0
19 50307 FBAN TR Ampersand Tennis Academy A BT 62
20 62016 BB FUMH, SEHN-07Z29357 63 EE PR
21 sier0r || |FH FIHR BrETZAH-T> :| \UEB Fi 62
22 bye ES s
23 bye :l & e ‘ *0
24 ue102  [RE BHER =FI1TFTRATNTI— AR R
25 350280 Y ANAKF] JUIARTA :| 5 AAH ‘ 61
26 bye i A5AKH]
z bye ] 1 5 ol
28 ueziss  FR DS Smile Tennis College RE
29 362033 {AER —HE HARBDTZR :| i —HiE &3
30 bye SRE #E
31 bye :l ARER #R ‘ ®
32 asos0  ARAH LR ESSC
33 3362562 RS PSPt = 2
34 bye | 7)1| fE
35 bye 7)1 wo
36 ssa00 37| {B{E FACOEA 1R N
37 a5t {AER TH%S A=WBLIFZ2H5T :| B T o1
38 bye e T
39 bye - N 75
40 ac0s3 R E H.Y.S :I Bk =x
a1 seros EHK EE NEFTFZATHTI~ :| sak =x 63
2 bye gk =
o bye o 62
44 see Kip BE EvJKFZZ :I A 2
45 sierso ||| ALK [ oy S Z A :| B ALK ‘ &0
46 bye M=K
47 bye - W.0
48 3166804 IFeA-See = REC :I
49 ssoa6  FN|L| Agdh SAATZATNTE- TR,
50 bye AL R
51 bye NIE: &0
52 3167043 Eé} || ;Fﬁmﬂ‘ TENNIS SUNRISE Bl RS
53 sc2002 kI E FIEO->7=2957 :| K E ”»
54 bye
55 bye :l B B &0
56 ss201s  SEEY AR WA -07=2957 ‘ | iEkE®
57 asoss A BRHD BRO->T2957 =k PR o4
58 bye s B
59 bye :l st ER 61
60 ses2es0 31 BEAX funto tennis A B
ot aesn  E3)|| BEES BLAMTCTHFS— — =) e o4
62 bye — i B
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* bye T msmEs |
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3752232

3362340

3554074

3362594

3853125

3167179

3166679

3166741

3259215

3461985

3167107

3462260

3166656

3853003

3362712

3554032

3553983

3259106

3362387

3166731

3362546

3259088

3259108
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3167155

3362478

3362479

3166866
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3166580
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3461695

3461824

3167067

3259024
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3166846
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3258843
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3167020
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3258773

3362427

3167177

3362377
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3259087
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bye
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bye

bye
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bye
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